Ekran Kartlari

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

Uriin

INTEL ARC A750 21P02J0OBA 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP

256BIT

PNY RTX 5090 0C 32GB GDDR7 512Bit Ekran Karti

(VCG509032TFXPB1-0)

GAINWARD RTX5090 PHANTOM 32GB GDDR7 512bit

TUF-RTX5090-32G-GAMING

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5090 32G GAMING TRIO OC GDRR7 256

B DX12 PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP 1XHDMI)

DUAL-RX6700XT-012G 12GB GDDR6 HDMI DP 192Bit

TUF-RTX3080TI-12G-GAMING 12GB GDDR6X HDMI DP
384BIT

TUF-RTX3080TI-012G-GAMING 12GB GDDRX HDMI DP
384BIT

ROG-STRIX-RTX3080TI-012G-GAMING GDDR6X
384BIT

ROG-ASTRAL-LC-RTX5090-32G-GAMING VGA

TUF GAMING GeForce RTX 5090 TUF-RTX5090-
032G-

ROG-ASTRAL-RTX5090-032G-GAMING VGA

Marka

Intel

Pny

Gainward

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

5+

5+

Fiyat

366,45

.201,45

.253,95

.570,00

.828,95

588,00

.674,75

.688,40

.715,70

.188,45

.198,95

.723,95

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



